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Somersault mats

The somersault mat is nearly identical to the Classic
mat.

Main difference of this type of the mat is the core.
The core is bonded polyurethane (the same material
as for tatami only with less density).

Because of it the mat is heavier but more stable.

Weight

Color

Price + VAT

Product number

D5-2001005-R 200x100x5cm
D5-2001006-R 200x100x6cm
D5-2001007-R 200x100x7cm
D5-2001008-R 200x100x8cm
D5-2001005-B 200x100x5cm
D5-2001006-B 200x100x6cm
D5-2001007-B 200x100x7cm
D5-2001008-B 200x100x8cm
D5-2001005-G 200x100x5¢cm
D5-2001006-G 200x100x6cm

12kg

14kg

16kg

18kg

12kg

14kg

16kg

18kg

12kg

14kg

3.448,00 K¢
3.571,00 K&
3.700,00 K&
3.829,00 K¢
3.448,00 K¢
3.571,00 K¢
3.700,00 K¢
3.829,00 K¢
3.448,00 K&

3.571,00 K¢

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account

4.172,08 K&
4.320,91 K&
4.477,00 K&
4.633,09 K¢&
4.172,08 K&
4.320,91 K&
4.477,00 K&
4.633,09 K¢&
4.172,08 K&

4.320,91 K¢
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D5-2001007-G

D5-2001008-G

D5-2001005-Y

D5-2001006-Y

D5-2001007-Y

D5-2001008-Y

SPORTS

200x100x7cm

200x100x8cm

200x100x5cm

200x100x6¢cm

200x100x7cm

200x100x8cm

16kg

18kg

12kg

14kg

16kg

18kg

3.700,00 K¢
3.829,00 K¢
3.448,00 K¢
3.571,00 K¢
3.700,00 K¢

3.829,00 K¢

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account

4.477,00 K¢
4.633,09 K¢
4.172,08 K¢
4.320,91 K¢
4.477,00 K¢

4.633,09 K¢




